upon the termination or expiration of this Contract. If the Contractor fails to leave the tip floor 
and loading equipment in equal or better condition than documented in the Required Turn 
Back Condition report, the Contractor shall reimburse the City one hundred and twenty five 
percent (125%) of the cost of returning the tip floor and/or loading equipment to its Required 
Turn Back Condition to cover both the cost of the work and the City's administrative and 
overhead costs. 

14.3.3 No later than ten (10) days after the joint inspection of the City Transfer Station as specified

[...]

OF FLORIDA as 
Principal, and Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America, of Hartford, Connecticut, authorized to do 
business in the State of FL as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto 
c1TYOFKEYWEST ,as Obligee, in the maximum penal sum of 

Three Million Six Hundred Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($ 3,625,000.00 ), lawful 
money of the United States of America, for which payment well and truly to be made we bind ourselves, our heirs, 
executors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by this Bond. 

WHEREAS, the Principal has entered, or is ahout
1
.to P..nter.